.

OF ORSAIR .60 PAR RS6P-
STOCK # REQ | DESCRIPTION QTY [ PRICE EACH| TOTAL STOCK # REQ | DESCRIPTION . QTY | PRICE EACH | TOTAL
LOOSE IN BOX CRS6S10 6 | 3/32"x 1/4" x 30" BALSA ELEVATOR,
CANPY0D49 1 CLEAR CANOPY : RUDDER STICK
CRS6DO1 1 DECAL SHEET CRS6W29 il 3/16" x 3/8" x 18" PLY AILERON MOUNT
CRS6F19 1 | COWL BACK RING
CRS6F21 1 OIL COOLERS - LEFT & RIGHT
CRS6F26 1 | COWL FRONT BALSA WING SHEETING
CRS6PO1R 1 ROLLED WING/FUSE PLANS CRS6W34 34 | 1/16" BALSA WING SHEETING
CRS6P03 1 INSTRUCTION BOOK
EM60120L 1 ADJUSTABLE MOUNT 60-120 LEFT
EM60120R 1 ADJUSTABLE MOUNT 60-120 RIGHT SMALL HARDWOOD PARTS
NYLON87 1 CA HINGE STRIP 2" x 9" CRS6F28 4 | 3/8"x1/2"x1/2" MAPLE BLOCK
PLTB005 1 INNER PUSHROD TUBE 48" WHITE CRS6W24 4 [1/4"x5/16"x 3" PLY LG RAIL
PLTBO10 2 | PUSHROD TUBE DK-GRAY 48" CRS6W25 2 | 1/8"x1-13/16" x 3" PLY LG MOUNT
PTUBEOQO1 1 PAPER TUBE 1/2" ID x 7-7/8" CRS6W26 2 | 7/16" x 5/8" x 2-1/2" BASSWOOD
WIRES16 5 | .074 x 12" THREADED ROD, 1 END GROQOVED LG BLOCK
WIRES17 2 | .074 x 36" THREADED ROD, 1 END CRSsW27 2 | 3/8"x 3/4" x 1" BASSWOOD WING BLOCK
CRSeW28 1 13/32" x 1/4" x 4-3/8" BASSWOOD
DC BALSAWING & STAB PARTS WING PLATE
CRS6S01 1 1/16" DC FIN SHEETS CRS6W32 2 | 718" x5/8" x 7/8" BASSWOOD LG
CRS6S04 1 3/32" DC RUDDER PARTS ! RETAINER BLOCK
CRS6S05 1 3/32" DC ELEVATORS DOWEL038 1 | 5/16" x 3-3/8" DOWEL
CRS8W01/MW02 2 3/32"DCT7,T6,T1, R1
CRSBWO3/W04| 2 3/32"DCT5,T2,T4, T3
CRSBW11 1 3/16" DC FORWARD & AFT TE-LEFT LARGE BALSA BLOCKS
CRSeW12 1 3/16" DC FORWARD & AFT TE-RIGHT CRS6F13 1 | 3/8"x2-1/2" x 7-3/4" BALSA AFT BLOCK
CRSBW13 1 3/16" DC FORWARD & AFT LE-LEFT CRS6F14 1 1/2" x 1" x 7-1/2" BALSA UPPER AFT BLOCK
CRS6W14 1 3/16" DC FORWARD & AFT LE-RIGHT CRS6F15 1 1"x2" x 1-5/8" BALSA SHAPED AFT TIP BLOCK
1 CRS6F23 1 3/4" x 1" x 8" BALSA RUDDER FILLET BLOCK
DC BALSA WING & STAB PARTS CRS6S11 1 1/4" x 1/2" x 8" BALSA ELEVATOR &
CRS6S02 2 | 1/16" DC BALSA STAB REAR RUDDER TAB
CRS6S03 2 | 1/16" DC BALSA STAB FRONT CRS6S12 1 1/2" x 1/2" x 4" BALSA STAB TIPS
CRS6W05 2 | 8/32" DC BALSA RIBS R2, R3 CRSBW31 1 1/4" x 2" TRI-STOCK BALSA WING
CRS6W06 2 | 1/8"DCBALSA RIBS R4, R5 MOUNT BLOCK :
CRS6WO07 2 | 1/8" DC BALSA R6, WELL DOUBLER CRS6W37 1 5/8" x 2" x 5-7/8" BALSA DIHEDRAL BLOCK
CRS6W08 2 1/8" DC-BALSA R4B, R5B, CD
CRS6W15 2 | 3/16" DC BALSA FORWARD & AFT LONG BALSA SHEETS
FLAP PARTS CRS6F18 1 3/32" x 3" x 24" BALSA DECK SHEETING
) CRS6F24 1 3/32" x 3" x 30" BALSA PAN SHEETING
DC PLY PARTS CRS6F25 1 3/32" x 2-1/2" x 36" BALSA DECK SHEET
CRS6F01/F02 1 1/8" DC FORMERS CRS6F27 1 3/32" x 3" x 36" BALSA BOTTOM SHEET
CRS6F03/F06 1 1/8"DC 4, 4B, 5, 5B, 8, 9, 11, 3B, IP
CRS6F04 1 1/8"DC6,7, 3C&TW WING AND STAB STICKS
CRS6F09 2 1/8" DC WS, SB & ST CRS6S07 2 | 3/8" x5/8" x 24" BALSA STAB & FIN LE
CRSBWO9W10| 2 1/16" DC 2B, 2C, 3B, 3C, SD, AB CRS8S09 1 1/2" x 1/2" x 30" BALSA w/3/32" GROOVE
CRSeEW16 1 1/16" DC FLAP ENDS (8) CRS6W20 2 25/32" x 11/32" X 20" BALSA LE
CRSeW17 2 1/16" DC CENTER SPAR CRSeW21 2 | 11/16"x 3/8"x 20" BALSATE
CRS6W18 1 1/8" DC CENTER SPAR CRSeW22 4 | 1/4"x 3/8" x 20" BALSA SPARS
CRS6W30 1 3/8" x 1/2" x 24" BALSA OIL COOLER
LONG STICKS / AILERON CRS6W35 2 3/16" x 7/8" x 30" BALSA FLAP, AILERON
CRS6F10 1 7/16" x 40" BALSA SHAPED
FUSE STRINGER DC FUSE PARTS
CRS6F11 7 | 3/16" SQ. x 36" BALSA STRINGER CRS6F05 1 1/8" DC PLY 3D, 6B, 7, 5C & A
CRS6F22 4 | 1/8"x 1/4" x 24" BALSA FUSE STRINGER CRS6F07 1 1/8" DC PLY 10 & FORWARD CRUTCH
CRS6S06 2 | 3/32"x 3/8" x 24" BALSA STAB, FIN CRS6F08 1 1/8" DC PLY 8, 8B, 9B, DP, ADP, TRAY
CRS6S08 1 1/4" x 3/8" x 30" BALSA STAB, FIN, TE CRS6F20 1 1/8" DC BIRCH PLY FIREWALL 1




TOP-FLITE CORSAIR .60 PARTS LIST

STOCK # DESCRIPTION
BALSA PARTS
CRSGF12 1| 1/2"x 2" x 18" BALSA TURTLE DECK BLOCK
CRSBW19 3/32" x 2-7/32" x 30" BALSA AILERON & FLAP
BALSA WING TIP BLOCKS
CRS6W23 1-3/8" x 2" x 7-5/8° BALSA WING TIP BLOCK
FUSE SIDES
CRS6F16 2 | 3/32" x 4" x 42" BALSA UPPER FUSE SIDE
CRS6F17 2 | /32" x 4" x 36" BALGA LOWER FUSE SIDE
HARDWARE
BRSBO001T 2 | BRASS BUSHING FOR BELLCRANK
BRST020 1| BRASS TUBE /32" ID x 3/4" VISIT OU_R WEBSITE FOR _PR’CES
METALOT8 | 4 | 074 THREADED COUPLER www.top-flite.com/manuals/index.html
NUTS001 4 | 4-40 BLIND NUT ,
NUTS002 2 | 04-40 HEX NUT
NUTS004 4 | 08-32 BLIND NUTS ] PAYMENT ENCLOSED SUB-TOTAL
NUTS005 1| 02-56 HEX NUT
NUTS019 1| 0-80 NUT FOR BALL STUD U PLEASE SEND C.OD. S & H|857.09
NYLONOT 2 | BELLCRANK O visa O wmc C.0.D. ADD $7*
NYLONO3 4 | SMALL CONTROL HORN <t o
NYLON13 2 | 1/4-20 x 2" BOLT CARDY D
NYLONi7 10 | NYLON CLEVIS EXP DATE = o i oo o Y NEXT DAY AIR ADD $20®
NYLONZD 1L NON-THE=ADED SWIE! J PLEASE SEND CATALOG IL. RES. ADD 7.25% TAX
NYLON21 1 | SWIVEL CLEVIS
NYLON30 1_| 5/32" LG HUMP STRAP (TREE OF FOUR) TOTAL
NYLONS55 1| DUAL AILERON COUPLER NAME
SCRWO003 2 | 4-40 x 1 ROUND HEAD PHILLIPS
SCRWO04 10 | #4 x 1/2° SHEET METAL PHILLIPS ADDRESS
SCRWO015 1 | 4-40 x 1/8" SET SCREW CITY ST ZIP
SCRWO024 8 | #2 x 3/8" PHILLIPS S/M SCREW =
SCRW043 8 | #4 x 3/8° SHEET METAL PHILLIPS PHONE #
SCRW047 8 | #6 x 1/2° SHEET METAL PHILLIPS
SCRWO58 1| 0-80 THREADED BALL LINK BALL
SCRWO059 4 | 4-40 x 1" SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW T
SCRW080 4| 8-32 x 1-1/4" SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW 7 5
SCRWO082 4 | 8-32 x 1" SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW ’o P Fl I’F
WBNTO083R 1| MAIN GEAR RIGHT o
WBNT083L 1 | MAIN GEAR LEFT
WBNTO084 1| TAIL WHEEL WIRE
WBNT 155 1 | RUDDER TORQUE ROD
WBNT156 1| STAB TORQUE ASSEMBLY .
WIRES20 4 | 2-56 x 1" THREADED ROD S_END TO:
WIRES066 4| .095 x 1-1/2" ELAP JOINER Top Flite Model Mfg.
ngEsggs 1 ;#0473; '\mgﬁég ONE END 3002 N. Apollo Drive, Suite 1, Champaign IL 61822
WSHRO10 7 | #8 SPLIT RING LOCK WASHER FAX (217) 398-7721 or Phone (217) 398-8970, ext. 3
WSHROT1 8 | #8 FLAT WASHER or E-mail: partssupport @top-ilite.com

We do accept Visa and MasterCard. Please print clearly on all orders. Note: Parts and

prices subject to change without notice.

© Copyright 2006 Printed in USA




